
Schedule for June 2024

Monday, June 3
1. Healdton Public Library - 11 a.m.
2. Wilson Public Library - 2 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 4
3. Atoka County Library - 9 & 10 a.m.
4. Johnston County Library, Tishomingo - 1 p.m.

Wednesday, June 5    
5. Will Rogers HUGS Program, Ardmore - 9 a.m.
5. Champion Public Library, Ardmore - 11 a.m.
6. Love County Library, Marietta -2 p.m.
 
Thursday, June 6
7.  Mary E Parker Memorial Library, Sulphur - 11 a.m.
8. Davis Public Library  - 2 p.m. 

Saturday, June 8
9. El Reno Library - 11 a.m.

Monday, June 10
10. Broken Bow Library - 10 a.m.
11. Idabel Library - 1 p.m.

Wednesday, June 12
12. Okmulgee Library - 1 p.m.

Thursday, June 13
13. Hartshorne Public Library -2 p.m.

Friday, June 14
14. Shattuck Library - 11 a.m.

Monday, June 24
15. Rush Springs Library- 1 p.m.

Tuesday, June 25
16. Talahina Library - 10 a.m.
17. McAlester Library - 2 p.m.

Wednesday, June 26
18. Medford Library - 10:30 a.m.

Thursday, June 27
19. Ada Public Library - 10:30 a.m. & 1:30 p.m. 
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